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place 10
Second
Third place
4 Fourth

10
27

12
10

18
10
10

12
10
27

10
10

10
27

10
10

18
10
10

12
10

27

10
10

Units

DLA

249th EN BN
USALSA

USAE-FBCH
DTRA
NGA

OCAR

ADF-E

MARDET
TISCOM
FBDCC
29th ID
911th

USASA Sig
ARCYBER

CAA




